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
BENSON UNDER. NEW MANAGE-

MENT.
205 N. 20TH.

8 rooms with baby grand" piano,
completely furnished. Nob Hill district
Bdwy. 4448.

THE JACKSON.
Three-roo- fur. and unfur. apts., $30

to $40; brick bldg., private bath, steam
heat, hot and cold water; phone; 15
mln. walk to 5th and Wash.; Rose City
car. East 2846. 51 Union ave. N.

TO SUBLET from July 15 to September
1 or 15, to refined adults, a

apt. for exactly what I
pay unfurnished, $83. Bdwy. 3233.
Bellcourt Apts.

THE DEZENDORF APTS..
208 16th, Near Taylor. Mar. 128.
Completely turn. 4 and apts.,

all outsido rooms; ro objection to
transients and tourists

JULIAETTE APARTMENT.
2d and Montgomery.

Unfurnished itpts. ; private
bath ; reasonable rent. Phone Mar.
21SS.

SHEFFIELD APTS., 272 BROADWAY
Nicely furnished 3 and apart-
ments, all outside rooms, bath and
telephone; tourist accommodations. L.
Ash ton, manager. Mam 2o06.

THE EVERETT.
S44 Everett, between 20th and Ella

streets. Very desirable fur-
nished comer apt., with balcony; mod- -
ern; warning distance, isawy. 44uu.

ROSE CITY PARK. Attractive, light,
.airy, apt. in fine modern home,
well furnished, heat, electricity, hot
water, phone, garage, laundry and

THE NICKOLS Two and apts.,
furnished or unfurnished, private baths,
phone, garage; children taken. Wood-law- n

4971. 856 East 6th N.
THE LAN DO RE,

288 10TH ST.
Furnished three-roo- apartment and

sleeping porch.
KING ALBERT APTS.

Weekly or monthly rates. 2 and 3
rooms, bath, elevator, kitchen. Main
0359.

apartment, furnished or un-
furnished, in high-clas- s apartment
house with first-clas- s service. 15th
and Belmont sts. East 6613.

SAN MARCO. E, 8TH & CO0CH
MOD. APTS. WK. OR MT. E. 1990.

ETNA APARTMENTS.
8 rooms, dressing room and bath:

'hardwood floors, white enamel; free
elec washer and mangle. East 3782.

THE ALAMO APTS.
Attractively furnished frontapt. Private bath, disappearing bed,

bullt-l- n buffet, steam heat. 494 Market.
THE ORDERLEIGH.

82 Grand Ave. Pleasant, well fur-
nished suites; renovated pri-
vate baths: very reasonable.

DRICKSTON APT.,
448 11TH.

3 rooms, 2 disappearing beds, newly
tinted andpainted, also one apt.

FOR RENT Beautiful suite",
first-clas- cheap and in. Mar.
3214.

IRVINGTON. 395; E. 15th st. N.;
3 front rooms, with balcony;

nice lawn, flowers. East 9092.
SERENE COURT aPT&, cor. E. 1st and

Multnomah; 2 and furnished
apts., all outside apts. E. 1426.

THE LILLIAN.
apts, west side, close in. Mar

shall 1378. 331 Sixth St.
UNION AVE, and Killingsworth, fur.apt. $21.50. All complete, concrete

bldg.
HADDON HALL. 11TH AND HALL.

8 rms., kitchenette, bath, h. w. firs,
private balconies, $35 up. Mar. 1160.

LEONCE APTS.. 186 N. 22D ST.
furnished apt., with private

bath. Marshall 2230.
THE" MEREDITH. furnished

,apartment for rent; $38. 712 Wash-lngto- n
st., opposite 22d. Bdwy. 6184,

SUNNY CREST APTS., AT. 3703.
$12 MO. UP; 1, 1 H. Tv. SUITES
$28.50, 3 RMS.. BATH, NEWLY FUR.

THE ELMS.
2 and fur. apt., close In 19 1

14th st- - bet. Yamhill and Taylor.
ALTONIA APTS.. 19tn and Marsnail 2,

3 and apts., large, light, airy, ua.
furnished or furnished. Bdwy. 1412.

ALICE COURT 2 and pri. bath,
fireplace, 2 beds, $40 and $50, includ-In- g

phone. Cor. E. Sth and Burnside.
2 LOVELY apts, one with private bath,

walking distance. 493 Yamhill. Main
1030.

CLOSE IN, east side, furnished apt., rea-
sonable rent. East 3100, corner East
Morrison at th. st,

PENROSE APTS., Grand ave. at Bel-
mont; 2 or apts. finished in
white enamel. East 4548.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

11th and Montgomery. Main 359.
THE STANF1ELD.

Modern apt., delightfully cool
light, phone, etc.. $23. Main 7392.

STRICTLY modern apts.. also
1 sleeping room, walking distance;
summer rates. Mar. 3716.

furn.' apt,, rent $20 and up; base-me- rt

apt., $15. 347 Market, bet. Bdwy.
and Park.

2 AND furnished apt. Harrison
Court, 394 Sth.

FOUR large, finely furnished rooma
1459 E. 3ist sc., near Knapp,

WILL share apt. with congenial

apt.. 1 room and kitchenette;
reasonable. 32S Mill.

furnished apts., first floor. 604
E. Couch. E. 4976.

ROSELYN APTS.. 110 21st N.
furnished, reasonable.
BUENA VISTA APT. MAIN 1052.

j aim o iur., j. uuiur. apt.
2 AND apts., light, modern. Ar

line apts., 220 N. 17th st. Bdwy. 1812.
AUDITORIUM COURT Modern 2 and

apts., opp. Auditorium. Mar. 5566.
CAMBRIAN apts. 2 and fur. apts.,

n. w iioors. aa mtumom. aiar. 3639.
MADISON PARK apartment, 2, 3 and

room furnished apts. 262 Park st.
THE WENT WORTH, 12th at Main;

front, modern. Adults.
NICE apt. cheap; adults. Phone

E. 3451. 260 E. 23d. corner of Madison.
ELBRIDGE apts., 274 N. 21st; 2 and 3- -

room apt. Reasonable. Bdwy. 4730.
CARLOIS APT.. modern, furnished

apt., reasonable. 14th and Market.
3 BEAUTIFUL rooms, hardwood floors,

nUnna. nriwQla KatVi f 1 1tT rtO aU
furnished apartment, light and

clean, $25. 115 23d at. North. Main 3610.
THE CHELTENHAM. 255 N. 19th; 2, 3

furnished apt., private bath,
walking dist. 383 Wms. ave. East 2582.

MORTON APTS. furnished apt.
697 Wash. st. Broadway 1098.

ARDMAY TERRACE, 395 12th st. Large,
light apts. Atwater 0898.

2 ROOMS with kitchenette, park loca
tion, $35 a month. 893 West Park

Furnished Apartment.
VERY BEAUTIFUL. FURNISHED

APT.
4 ROOMS. 'MODERN IN EVERY

RESPECT.
ONE FOR $50 & ONE FOR $45 MO.
LARGE. LIGHT. AIRY. CONVENI-

ENT, NIFTY.
THREE BED OUTFITS. FIRST

CLASS.
JANITOR SERVICES, YOU'LL SAVE)

30 PER CENT.
WAY OVER ANY OTHER APT.

HOUSE OF SAME CALIBER.
THEY CAN'T BE BEAT.

THE COLUMBIAN. 11TH & CO-
LUMBIA.

Walking1 distance from shopping;.

NOTICE.
' WHEEL DON ANNEX.

Did you know that the Wheel-do- n

Annex Apartments are un-

der new management and the en-

tire building Is being completely
renovated and decorated?

Here you will find the clean-
est and most desirable furnished

i apartments and single rooms in
the city, with hotel service and
reasonable rates to permanent
and transient guests; close in to
business district. Corner 10th
and Salmon sts. ,Main 6641.

COOL RIVER BREEZES.
One of the homiest apartments in

the city beautifully furnished, 4 sunny
rooms, immaculate in old ivory and
tapestry; built-in- s. complete in every
detail; telephone, steam heat and jan-
itor service included; walking distance.
The Med a Apts., 377 Vancouver ave..

block north of Broadway, Just
across the Broadway bridge.

APTS.
229 11TH ST.. NEAR MAIN.

This is out ofithe ordinary and you
will like It if you see it. Three beau-
tiful rooms, bath. hall, large closets,
electric cookers, completely furnished;
modern brick building; 5 minutes'
walk to Meier & Frank's

COMPLETED AUG. 15.
NEW WESTCOTT COURT APTS. ,

450 AVE IDLER ST.
Make reservations now; each apart-

ment has large living rooms, balcony,
dining room, bedroom, tile bath, shower
bath, electric ranges, hardwood floors;
all outside rooms. $65 to $80. Adults.

WILL rent July 15, two large furnished
rooms, kitchen, sleeping porch, bath
privilege. In my apartment,
quiet neighborhood, walking distance,
to young married couple without chil-
dren; man must be a Mason; $50; less
If lady will look after two more rooma
X 756, Oregonian.

SUNNYSIDE APTS.
Belmont sL, at 37th, one of the

nicest apt. houses In city; a quiet, con-
venient, respectable place to live.
Sunny-el- e - Tabor cars. Tabor 3900.

' SHEFFIELD APARTMENTS.
OWNER WILL SUBLET.

apt., hardwood floor, beauti-
fully decorated and furnished. Call
Mt. Gustoff, Broadway 475.

TO SUBLET for 2 months, beautifully
furnished apt., mahogany fur-
niture and grand piano; hardwood
floors and electric range. References.
Imperial Arms apts., 14th and Clay.

SHEFFIELD APTS.. 272 B ROADWAY
Nicely furnished 3 and apart-
ments, all utslde rooms, bath and
telephone; tourist accommodations. L.
Ashton. manager. Main 2506.

WASHINGTON HIGH APTS.
Modern brick bldg.. 3 rms., fur-

nished; private bath; all large outside
rooms; reasonable; walking dis. 575
E. Stark, cor. 14th. R. 8636.

CHETOPA APTS. 3 rooms and bath in
modern house. Hardwood floors and
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

ALTER apts. 6 rms., sip. porch, the bath,
shower. Bdwy. 1980.

4 ROOMS, $12, water, light free. 75 East
76th st., one diqck: to .vi.-- car.

A AND apt., balcony and Doreh
Irving Apts.. 21st and Irving. Main 9239.

3 LOVELY rooms with bath,. 308 Stan-
ton st. Phone East 3611.

apartment, bath, modern, $25.
466 E. nth st. seiiwooa 2414,

3 ROOMS, toilet and bath., 648H Thur- -
man, near 20th. Atwater 4i61.

UNFURNISHED apartment, close in.
cheap. East SS57. or O 785, Oregonian,

Vnfurnlahed Apartments.

BELLE COURT APTS.

Close In, excellent service, one of the
choice S rooms, entirely modern.
Broadway 543a
ABERDEEN. 611 Hawthorne Ave.

New apartment house, just com-
pleted; apartments, hardwood
floors, 2 set French doors, ivory finish,
electric ianges and washer, $75. Phone
East 6950.

LARGE apartment, located in
exclusive building, corner 16th and
Tillamook, Irvington. Fireplace, ex-
ceptionally well furnished throughout.
To lease until June 1. 1923, or longer.
Phone East 1921.

GORDON COURT APTS., 530 Montgom-
ery Beautiful unfurnished

j apartment available today, $75. These
are the most unique and homey apart-
ments in the city. Main 8272.

TUDOR ARMS, 18th and Couch 2. 2
and a with sleeping porcn.
hardwood floors, electric stoves, shower
baths; references required. Broadway

CHETOPA APTS. Light and
bath apartment with ' good entrance
hail to each room. Best location for
apartments in the city. Call Broad-
way 4936.

MELCLIFF COURT.
EAST 11TH AND ALDER.

Two apartments, high class
surroundings. Call East 1408.

FRONT apt. ready the 9th. An-
other ready the 10th. Hardwood
floors and electric ranges. Imperial I

Arms apts., Htn ana iay.
PARK APTS.
apt., fireplace. hardwood

floors', reasonable rent. Phone Mar-
shall 23S1.

STEPHENS APTS., 791 Northrup Six
large outside, rooms, sleeping porches,
hardwood floors, fireplace, hot water
heat. Call Main 9358.

568 EAST ASH New; something differ-
ent and very desirable; large 3 and 4
rooms, hot water heat, fireplace, y

paper, ivory woodwork. Oarage.
AUGUST 1, attractive apartment,

on Portland Heights car line; large
living room, fireplace, sun porch and
sleeping porch; $65. Main 3553.

MOVING, $2 PER HUUK AND UP ; FIRS
PROOF, 15 DAYS' STORAGE FREE.

. ELK TRANSFER CO. BDWY. 2445
FIVE rooms, hardwood floors, breakfast

nook and sleeping porch. Call Walnut
3943. (

IN BUILDING at Sth and Stark; sttara
heat, hot and cold water. Apply Dr.
Loeb. Medical bldg., bet. 2:30 and 4.

1. 2 AND housekeeping apts..
clean, well furnished, modern, walking
distance, aduits oniy. 34 juassaj-- o st.

KING ALBERT APA.RTMifi.NTi
2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

31th arid Montgomery. Mali 359.

IONIAN COURT, 18TH AND COUCH.
modern front corner apt.. 1

blk. off Wras'h. sc.; adults. Bdwy. 2761.
IRVINGTON aoartments. uniur-nishe- d

apartments. 460 Ease 13th sl
North.

GARDNER, 13th and E. Ash Attractive
5 rooms, hardwood floors, fireplace,
hot water heat; references. East 2871.

Furnished or Unfurnished Apartments.
CHOICE APARTMENTS.

"Merlin," Broadway and Grant,
strictly modern,' front room, dining
room, Dutch kitchen, 2 dressing roqms,
bath, fine view; only $42.50 per month;
adults; garage if wanted. Phone Mar-
shall 426.

TWO AND THREE furnished apartment,
unfurnished apartment. Call

at 1092 Hawthorne ave., apt. A. Tabor J

UPSHUR APTS.. 406 26th St.. under new
management, everything new; 2, 3 and

apts. Summer rates.
FURNISHED and unfurmsned apts.; ele-

vator, heat, private oaths and balcon-
ies 410 Harrison St., oetween 10th aad
11th.1 Phone Main 1320.

WICKERSHAM APTS. modern,
furnished or unfurnished, excellent
service, located 18th and Flanders,
west side. Phone Bdwy. 2201.

LAURELHURST APTS. $
apt. ahd bath, neatly fur-

nished., 142 E. 39th and Morrison, Ta-

bor 2014. '
:

THE VICTORIAN furn. or un- -

furn. apts., pain, cioaw iu. rca.auwrt.uic
428 Columbia, near 31th. Marshall 2L.

CINCINNATI COURT APTS 2. 3s and
4s. Main 2480. 401 Tenth st.

LARGE apartments on carline. near car
barn. Walnut 2220. 985 Albina.
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